May 02 2024 (19:56) India Rail Info

Kanniyakumari - Puducherry Express/16862 - Exp - SR
NCJ/Nagercoil Junction to TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction
7h 45m - 405 km - 10 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CAPE |Kanniyakumari 14:00 0 |1 0 47 |30 |SR
2 NCJ Nagercoil Junction 14:20 14:25 5m |0 |1 16 |59 |11 |SR
3 |VLY |Valliyur 14:57 14:58 im |2 |1 47 |69 |91 |[SR
4 |TEN |Tirunelveli Junction 15:35 15:40 5m (0 |1 89 |81 |38 |[SR
5 [CVP |Kovilpatti 16:28 16:30 2m (0 |1 154 [54 |90 |[SR
6 SRT Satur 16:54 16:56 2m (0 |1 176 |95 SR
7 |VPT |Virudunagar Junction 17:13 17:15 2m |0 |1 203 |47 |101 |SR
8 |APK |Aruppukkottai 17:43 17:45 2m |0 |1 225 |46 [103 [SR
9 MNM [Manamadurai Junction |18:43 18:45 2m (1,2 |1 269 (52 |67 |[SR
10 |SVGA |Sivaganga 19:09 19:10 m |1 |1 290 |49 |[105 [SR
11 |KKDI |KaraikkudiJunction 20:00 20:02 2m [0 |1 331 |54 SR
12 |PDKT |Pudukkottai 20:43 20:45 2m (0 |1 367 |37 SR
13 (TP) Tiruchchirappalli 22:10 22:20 10m |5 |1 420 |66 |86 |[SR
Junction
14 |7/ Thanjavur Junction 23:05 23:07 2m |2 |1 470 (71 |57 |SR
15 |KMU |Kumbakonam 23:40 23:42 2m 1 509 |46 (32 (SR
16 |MV Mayiladuturai Junction 00:23 00:25 2m 2 (540 |55 [13 |SR
17 |SY Sirkazhi 00:47 00:48 m 2 [560 |102 [6 |SR
18 |CDM |Chidambaram 00:58 01:00 2m 2 578 (52 |5 SR
19 |TDPR |Tirupadripulyur 01:49 01:50 m 2 (620 |34 |5 |SR
20 (WM Villupuram junction 03:05 03:15 10m 2 |663 |32 |43 |SR
21 |PDY  |Puducherry (Pondicherry) |04:25 4 |2 700 |- 2 SR

May 02 2024 (19:56) https://indiarailinfo.com



